
Stand: 16.11.2014 / 20:24:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Reitanlage Birkenhof, Perl-Sinz [571446001] 15.11.2014 - 15.11.2014

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Quimmi119 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00
2. Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) Cosimo M145 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00
3. Ramona Schmidt (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.) Petite Jolie 9108 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00
4. Jasmin Aliani (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Rasfan122 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00
5. Annika Hoffmann (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Flash 27281 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
6. Hiltrud Uder (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Chica-Cadisha42 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Sara Brendel (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Lordana 4198 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) Cassina 7332 (8.30) 0.00 / 0.00
2. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Quint 13120 (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00
3. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Lilli S96 (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00
4. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Lapiccolla92 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00
5. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Expert U77 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00
5. Ramona Schmidt (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.) Petite Jolie 9108 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Colja 1153 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Quimmi119 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00
9. Linda Schwinn (RRV Honzrath e.V.) Campino S 222 (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Gilbert Scheid (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Graf-Arnold84 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
11. Sara Brendel (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Angelina Joulie V6 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00
11. Leonie Berwanger (RV Neuwied e.V.) Conets Granit56 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00
11. Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) Daretino B62 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00
14. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Caralima26 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
14. Jasmin Aliani (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Rasfan122 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Coco 28349 (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00
17. Annika Hoffmann (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Flash 27281 (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00
17. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Lennie S93 (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Hiltrud Uder (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Chica-Cadisha42 (5.60) 0.00 / 0.00
20. Sara Brendel (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Lordana 4198 (5.50) 0.00 / 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.) Call me Clara20 (8.40) 0.00 / 0.00
2. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Lilli S96 (8.10) 0.00 / 0.00
3. Alexander Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Calesca15 (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00
3. Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) Cosimo M145 (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00
5. Leonie Berwanger (RV Neuwied e.V.) Conets Granit56 (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00
6. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Quidam's Diamonds S117 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Dieter Hauck (RFV Kirberg e.V.) Chacceline 239 (7.70) 0.00 / 0.00
8. Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.) Quentin Tarantino 7115 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00
8. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Quidam's Jewels118 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Comtesse de la Reine55 (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00
10. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Lapiccolla92 (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00
12. Dieter Hauck (RFV Kirberg e.V.) Baccord11 (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00
13. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Casino Royale 1830 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00
13. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Philippa MS109 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00
15. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Quint 13120 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Qatar113 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00
17. Alexander Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Darina de Saar63 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
17. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Take it easy 28128 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Dirk Eichhorn (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Acordino E1 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cayleigh 338 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Classico 5848 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
22. Sara Brendel (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Angelina Joulie V6 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00
22. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Colja 1153 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00
22. Lena Singer (RSF Heidhof Silwingen e.V.) Tyson 33134 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00
25. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Expert U77 (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00
26. Gerrit Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) Cassina 7332 (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00
26. Gilbert Scheid (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Graf-Arnold84 (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00
28. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Babangida 210 (4.00) 0.00 / 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
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1. Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.) Call me Clara20 (8.30) 0.00 / 0.00
2. Alexander Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Darina de Saar63 (8.10) 0.00 / 0.00
3. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Quidam's Diamonds S117 (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00
4. Dieter Hauck (RFV Kirberg e.V.) Chacceline 239 (7.90) 0.00 / 0.00
5. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Take it easy 28128 (7.80) 0.00 / 0.00
6. Dieter Hauck (RFV Kirberg e.V.) Baccord11 (7.60) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Comtesse de la Reine55 (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00
8. Tobias Schmitt (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Quasanova146 (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00
9. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cayleigh 338 (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Classico 5848 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
10. Armin Scherrmann (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Quidam's Jewels118 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
12. Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.) Quentin Tarantino 7115 (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00
13. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Babangida 210 (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00
14. Ramona Schmidt (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.) Up to date's Pauline136 (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00
15. Alexander Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Calesca15 (5.30) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Qatar113 (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Magic Moments148 0.00 / 41.32
2. Hannah Strupp (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) El Principal71 0.00 / 41.96
3. Diane Kettmann (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Evita 38375 0.00 / 43.50
4. Anna-Sofia Koch (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Conetto57 0.00 / 45.08
5. Dirk Eichhorn (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Santo Bianco124 0.00 / 45.23
6. Jennifer Grimm (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Lake bit90 0.00 / 45.47
7. Daria Morguet (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Califs17 0.00 / 47.66
8. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Christofolini44 0.00 / 48.04
9. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Oceane de Tatihou104 0.00 / 48.05

10. Bianca Weyrich (RFV 1970 e.V.Ottweiler) Circe 1847 0.00 / 48.47
11. Cynthia Klinkert (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Wilde (SWB)141 0.00 / 48.53
12. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Louise Lane K99 0.00 / 48.61
13. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Whoopie 29139 0.00 / 49.63
14. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier Hofgut Monaise) Zamantha144 0.00 / 50.75
15. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Casquintero31 0.00 / 52.47
16. Paloma Milan (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Texto Fox130 4.00 / 41.80
17. Paloma Milan (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Serafin du Hac126 4.00 / 47.79
18. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Explosiv 1078 4.00 / 52.22
19. Tania Barnig (Club Hippique Beaufort) Cookies58 4.00 / 52.32
20. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Philippa MS109 4.00 / 54.53
21. Daria Morguet (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Crack-er-Jack60 4.00 / 56.77
22. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Plume des Baleines110 5.75 / 63.36
23. Sara Brendel (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Cathagena G37 8.00 / 50.35
24. Jessy Fraiture (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Flanelle80 9.00 / 60.06
25. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier Hofgut Monaise) Zalotta143 14.50 / 82.46

6 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Janina Hammes (RV Heidwaldhof e.V) Princess 282112 0.00 / 45.73
2. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Power's Platin111 0.00 / 47.93
3. Jessy Fraiture (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Flanelle80 0.00 / 47.95
4. Conny Fraiture (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cora 43659 0.00 / 48.39
5. Janina Hammes (RV Heidwaldhof e.V) Levistino 294 0.00 / 49.63
6. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Balida de Baloubet13 0.00 / 50.83
7. Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen) Caro Tatoo28 0.00 / 51.01
8. Armin Bentrop (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Quintera 28121 0.00 / 51.84
9. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Casquintero31 0.00 / 52.74

10. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Christofolini44 0.00 / 52.79
11. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Plume des Baleines110 0.00 / 53.00
12. Paloma Milan (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Texto Fox130 0.00 / 53.93
13. Hannah Strupp (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) El Principal71 0.00 / 54.05
14. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Cataldo 534 0.00 / 55.94
15. Kristin Koppelmaa (R.U.St. asbl) Catero 736 0.00 / 57.04
16. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Warning Lady138 4.00 / 49.06
17. Dirk Eichhorn (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Santo Bianco124 4.00 / 52.08
18. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Anton L7 4.00 / 53.94
19. Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.) Tom 274132 4.00 / 54.23
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20. Jennifer Grimm (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Diego 29466 4.25 / 62.93
21. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier Hofgut Monaise) Zamantha144 4.50 / 63.95
22. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) American Gold 25 5.50 / 67.42
23. Jennifer Grimm (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Lake bit90 12.00 / 52.54
24. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Whoopie 29139 13.50 / 68.00
25. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Louise Lane K99 20.00 / 55.36

7 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Janina Hammes (RV Heidwaldhof e.V) Princess 282112 0.00 / 52.07
2. Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen) Caro Tatoo28 0.00 / 55.23
3. Thorsten Volz (RFV Illtal e.V.) Coletta 2552 0.00 / 59.67
4. Bianca Weyrich (RFV 1970 e.V.Ottweiler) Circe 1847 0.00 / 61.56
5. Armin Bentrop (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.) Quintera 28121 0.00 / 62.06
6. Nicole Lacher (RFV Zeiskam e.V.) Orietta106 4.00 / 49.27
7. Conny Fraiture (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cora 43659 4.00 / 50.93
8. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Umour du Puit Neuf135 4.00 / 57.46
9. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Warning Lady138 4.00 / 58.00

10. Alexander Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Colandro 350 4.00 / 61.50
11. Victoria Kiefer (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Cataldo 534 4.00 / 62.99
12. Janina Hammes (RV Heidwaldhof e.V) Levistino 294 6.25 / 72.64
13. Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen) Power's Platin111 8.00 / 52.91
14. Kristin Koppelmaa (R.U.St. asbl) Catero 736 8.00 / 60.87
15. Conny Fraiture (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Marylyn102 8.25 / 64.62
16. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Esprit H 374 16.75 / 66.25
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